
 

 

 

 

Fall 

Football Andre Henderson ahenderson@eriesd.org 

Volleyball  Kristin Thompson kthompson@eriesd.org 

Cross Country(Boys & Girls) Bobby Danielson rdanielson@eriesd.org 

Girls Soccer Julie Kuhar jkuhar@eriesd.org 

Boys Soccer Bob Plonski rplonski@eriesd.org 

Girls Tennis Kim Nikolai knikolai@eriesd.org 

Boys Golf Bruce Chase bchase@eriesd.org 

Girls Golf Kim Leasure kleasure@eriesd.org 

Cheer Franki Bailey fbailey@eriesd.org 

   

Winter 

Girls Bowling Kim Leasure kleasure@eriesd.org 

Wrestling John Easter jeaster@eriesd.org 

Girls Swimming Luke Wilmoth lwilmoth@eriesd.org 

Boys Swimming Greg Roberts groberts@eriesd.org 

Girls Basketball Lance Brown lbrown@eriesd.org 

Boys Basketball Tom Koval tkoval@eriesd.org 

Cheer Franki Bailey  fbailey@eriesd.org 

 

Spring 

Boys Tennis John Boetger jboetger@eriesd.org 

Softball Ron Niebauer rniebauer@eriesd.org 

Baseball Mikey Quinones jquinones@eriesd.org 

Girls Track & Field Elaine Benson ebenson@eriesd.org 

Boys Track & Field Milton Robinson mrobinson@eriesd.org 
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